1
V.01.07.18
AMBIENCE ALUMINIUM
01. PRODUCT GUIDE
2
STEP ME THROUGH: AMBIENCE ALUMINIUM
	 colour options
2

contact your sales representative.
 Slope Left
How To Order:
1. Click on the pencil for Shaped Shutter 2. Select Shape Type -
Slope Left or Slope Right
3. Enter Height 2 measurement
01. PRODUCT GUIDE
22
STEP ME THROUGH: AMBIENCE ALUMINIUM
	 extras
	 flush bolts
	 security bolt
Available Installation Methods:
Hinged in Frame
Hinged No Frame
Multi-Fold (bottom only)
Important Note:
Flush bolts can not be fitted to the section of the
panels where the hardware is attached to the track-
ing system.
Available Installation Methods:
Hinged in Frame
Hinged No Frame
Important Note:
The security bolt is stainless steel and is placed at the top or bottom
of the selected panel(s) stile on the opposite side of the hinges.
01. PRODUCT GUIDE
23
STEP ME THROUGH: AMBIENCE ALUMINIUM
	 extras
	 lockable handle
	 fly screen unit - Fiberglass
Please note that this is not a security handle and can not be dead locked.
Available Colours:
Silver - A9200
Important Note:
When a handle is ordered with an 89mm or 114mm blade its default position
will be adjacent to the mid-rail so the handle will clear the blade protrusion.
46
Available Colours:
Black - A9202
White - A9201
Important Note:
This handle can be
dead locked.
Available Installation Methods:
Hinged in Frame, Fixed.
Available Colours:
Black
Important Note:
If a flyscreen unit is orderd in addition to a handle, the
blades above and below the mid-rail will be fixed in posi-
tion to allow for operation of handle
01. PRODUCT GUIDE
24
STEP ME THROUGH: AMBIENCE ALUMINIUM
	 extras
	 blade STAY (A9000)
Available Colours:
Black
White
Important Note:
A blade lock is required every 1300mm or where a split rotation is required.
Max panel height is 1800mm and will require 2x blade locks.
If a panel has a mid-rail, a Blade Lock will be required both above and
below the mid-rail to operate each section independently.
Positioning: If uneven number of blades, it will default to one blade below
centre of section of blades.
Available Colours:
Black
Installation Type:
Currently only available for a Fixed in Top and Bottom
U Channel installation type.